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Updated July 1, 2024 

 
 

NAME BOARD POSITION TERM EMAIL 

 Ness, Brent 
Board Secretary 
Teacher Seat A 

July 2022 - June 2025 
  

Brent.ness@hcpak12.org 

 Vang, Susan 
Board Chair 
 Parent Seat B 

July 2024 - June 2027 Susan.vang@hcpak12.org 

 Xiong, Aly 
Board Member 
Community Member Seat C July 2024 - June 2027   Aly.xiong@hcpak12.org 

 Zuker, Sonya 
Board Vice Chair 
Parent/Community Seat D July 2022 - June 2025 Sonya.zuker@hcpak12.org 

 Schmidt, Daniel 

Board Member 
Parent/Community/Teacher 
Seat E  

  July 2023 - June 2026 Daniel.schmidt@hcpak12.org 

 Smith, Christine 
Board Member 
Community/Parent Seat F July 2023 - June 2026 Christine.smith@hcpak12.org 

 Vang, Ge Board Treasurer 
Community/Parent Seat G 

July 2022 - June 2025 
   Note:  Appointed 6/22/2022 
   Term began 07/01/2022 
   Board Approved Election Result 6/28/2023 

Ge.vang@hcpak12.org 

 
 

      Ex Officio 

NAME BOARD POSITION EMAIL 
Duvnjak, Danijela  Chief Academic Officer Danijela.Duvnjak@hcpak12.org 

Kloskin, David  Chief Financial Officer David.Kloskin@hcpak12.org 
 
 
 

All board members have completed background checks, are not related to one another and are in  
compliance with State Board Member Training Requirements per MN Statues 124.07, Subd.7. 

 
 


